
 

The Ann Arbor Senior Center 
1320 Baldwin Ave, Ann Arbor MI 48104 September 2025 www.a2gov.org/senior 

(734) 794-6250 | Call to Register     

 
Sunday 

Aug.  
31 

MONDAY 1 TUESDAY 2 WEDNESDAY 3 THURSDAY 4 FRIDAY 5 

Saturday 
Sept. 6 

Closed for 
Labor Day 

10:00 
10:00 

1:00  
 

Bridge Sup. Play 
Painless Poetry 2.0 
Bridge Conventions 

 

9:30 
10:00 
10:00 
10:30 
12:00   

1:30 

Move & Groove 
Mindful Movement 
Mind Matters Zoom 
Tai Chi Drop-In 
Lunch & Learn 
Scrabble 

9:30 
10:00 
12:00 

1:00 
1:30  

Artist Open Studio 
Nordic Walking 
ACBL Bridge Game 
Animals of Ann Arbor  
Travels w/ George: 
Iceland 

10:00  

 
Park Walk 

 

Sunday 
Sept.  

7 

MONDAY 8 TUESDAY 9 WEDNESDAY 10 THURSDAY 11 FRIDAY 12 

Saturday 
Sept. 

13 

9:30  
12:30  

Bridge Supervised Play 
Duplicate Bridge 
(Non-Sanctioned) 

9:00 
 

10:00  
1:00  

 

Workshop: Intro to 
Basketry 
Bridge Sup. Play 
Bridge Conventions 
 

9:30  
 

9:30  
10:00 

 10:00 
10:30 
12:00  
 
1:30  
6:30  

Care Management by 
Natalie Consults (By apt.) 
Move & Groove 
Mindful Movement 
Mind Matters  Zoom 
Tai Chi Drop-In 
Drive-Through: Don’t 
Worry-Be Happy! 
Scrabble 
Blue Grass Jam 

9:30 
10:00 
12:00 

1:00 
 

Artist Open Studio 
Nordic Walking 
ACBL Bridge Game 
Animals of Ann Arbor 

10:00  
 

1:00 
  

Workshop: DTE 
Energy Smart Seniors 
Strength Training 

Sunday 
Sept. 

14 
 

MONDAY 15 TUESDAY 16 WEDNESDAY 17 THURSDAY 18 FRIDAY 19 

Saturday 
Sept.  

20 
 

9:30  
12:30  

Bridge II Play of Hand 
Duplicate Bridge 
(Non-Sanctioned) 

10:00  
10:30 
12:00 

1:00 
1:30 

Bridge Defense 
Tai Chi 
Line Dancing 
Beginning Bridge 
Watercolors 

9:30  
10:00 
10:00  
10:30 
12:00 
 
1:30  

Move & Groove 
Mindful Movement 
Mind Matters  Zoom 
Intermediate Tai Chi 
Lunch & Learn: Heart 
Health 
Scrabble 

9:30  
10:00 
12:00 

1:00 

Artist Open Studio 
Nordic Walking 
ACBL Bridge Game 
Animals of Ann Arbor 

10:00  
1:00 

Park Walk 
Strength Training 
 

Sunday 
Sept.  

21 

MONDAY 22 TUESDAY 23 WEDNESDAY 24 THURSDAY 25 FRIDAY 26 

Saturday 
Sept.  

27 

9:30  
12:30  

 
 

Bridge II Play of Hand 
Duplicate Bridge 
(Non-Sanctioned) 

10:00  
10:30 
12:00 

1:00 
1:30 

Bridge Defense 
Tai Chi 
Line Dancing 
Beginning Bridge 
Watercolors 

9:30  
10:00 
10:00  
10:30 
12:00  
 
1:30 
2:00  
6:30  

Move & Groove 
Mindful Movement 
Mind Matters  Zoom 
Intermediate Tai Chi 
Lunch & Learn: 
Unlocking Annuities  
Scrabble 
Yoga 
Blue Grass Jam 

9:30  
10:00 
12:00 

Artist Open Studio 
Nordic Walking 
ACBL Bridge Game  

10:00  
11:00  

 
1:00 

Park Walk 
Tech Workshop: Tech 
Heists 
Strength Training 

Sunday 
Sept. 

28 

MONDAY 29 TUESDAY 30 

 

9:30  
12:30  

Bridge II Play of Hand 
Duplicate Bridge 
(Non-Sanctioned) 

10:00  
10:30 
12:00 

1:00 
1:30 

Bridge Defense 
Tai Chi 
Line Dancing 
Beginning Bridge 
Watercolors 


