## September 2025

www.a2gov.org/senior (734) 794-6250 | Call to Register

1320 Baldwill Ave, Alli Alboi Wil 40104 (754) 754 0250   Cali to Ne											
		MONDAY 1		TUESDAY 2		WEDNESDAY 3		THURSDAY 4		FRIDAY 5	
Sunday Aug.			10:00	Bridge Sup. Play	9:30	Move & Groove	9:30	Artist Open Studio	10:00	Park Walk	
	Closed for		10:00	Painless Poetry 2.0	10:00	Mindful Movement	10:00	Nordic Walking			Saturday
			1:00	Bridge Conventions	10:00	Mind Matters <b>Zoom</b>	12:00	ACBL Bridge Game			Sept. 6
31	Labor Day				10:30	Tai Chi Drop-In	1:00	Animals of Ann Arbor			Sept. 0
21	L	Labor Day			12:00	Lunch & Learn	1:30	Travels w/ George:			
					1:30	Scrabble		Iceland			
		MONDAY 8		TUESDAY 9		WEDNESDAY 10		THURSDAY 11		FRIDAY 12	
	9:30	Bridge Supervised Play	9:00	Workshop: Intro to	9:30	Care Management by	9:30	Artist Open Studio	10:00	Workshop: DTE	
	12:30	Duplicate Bridge		Basketry		Natalie Consults (By apt.)	10:00	Nordic Walking		Energy Smart Seniors	
		(Non-Sanctioned)	10:00	Bridge Sup. Play	9:30	Move & Groove	12:00	ACBL Bridge Game	1:00	Strength Training	
Sunday			1:00	Bridge Conventions	10:00	Mindful Movement	1:00	Animals of Ann Arbor			Saturday
Sept.					10:00	Mind Matters <b>Zoom</b>					Sept.
7					10:30	Tai Chi Drop-In					13
					12:00	Drive-Through: Don't					
						Worry-Be Happy!					
					1:30	Scrabble					
					6:30	Blue Grass Jam					
		MONDAY 15		TUESDAY 16		WEDNESDAY 17		THURSDAY 18		FRIDAY 19	
	9:30	Bridge II Play of Hand	10:00	Bridge Defense	9:30	Move & Groove	9:30	Artist Open Studio	10:00	Park Walk	
Sunday	12:30	Duplicate Bridge	10:30	Tai Chi	10:00	Mindful Movement	10:00	Nordic Walking	1:00	Strength Training	Saturday
Sept.		(Non-Sanctioned)	12:00	Line Dancing	10:00	Mind Matters <b>Zoom</b>	12:00	ACBL Bridge Game			Sept.
14			1:00	Beginning Bridge	10:30	Intermediate Tai Chi	1:00	Animals of Ann Arbor			20
			1:30	Watercolors	12:00	Lunch & Learn: Heart					
						Health					
					1:30	Scrabble					
		MONDAY 22		TUESDAY 23		WEDNESDAY 24		THURSDAY 25		FRIDAY 26	
	9:30	Bridge II Play of Hand	10:00	Bridge Defense	9:30	Move & Groove	9:30	Artist Open Studio	10:00	Park Walk	
	12:30	Duplicate Bridge	10:30	Tai Chi	10:00	Mindful Movement	10:00	Nordic Walking	11:00	Tech Workshop: Tech	
Sunday		(Non-Sanctioned)	12:00	Line Dancing	10:00	Mind Matters Zoom	12:00	ACBL Bridge Game		Heists	Saturday
Sept.			1:00	Beginning Bridge	10:30	Intermediate Tai Chi			1:00	Strength Training	Sept.
21			1:30	Watercolors	12:00	Lunch & Learn:					27
						Unlocking Annuities					
					1:30	Scrabble					
					2:00	Yoga					
					6:30	Blue Grass Jam					
Sunday		MONDAY 29		TUESDAY 30							
	9:30	Bridge II Play of Hand	10:00	Bridge Defense							
Sept.	12:30	Duplicate Bridge	10:30	Tai Chi							
28		(Non-Sanctioned)	12:00	Line Dancing							

Beginning Bridge

1:30 Watercolors

1:00